

Complaint Case No. - 882/2019

Order dated: 3.8.2019

Today is fixed for S/A.

Complainant files a petition and prays for time for S/A.

Time petition is considered and allowed.

To –25.11.2019 _for S/A.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman