

C. Case No. - 882/2019
CNR - WBBD16 - 007065 - 2019
Present : Ms. Pratika Rai
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated : 15/03/2022

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person.

Complainant is present and files hazira.

On perusal of the case record it comes up that the accused is absent without steps since 19.09.2020.

Issue W/A against accused at once. BC II to do needful.

Fix, 07/07/2022 for appearance and ER of W/A.

D & C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Asansol, Paschim Barddhaman.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Asansol, Paschim Barddhaman.