

Misc 882 of 2019
JO Code-WB1481

Order dated 10/04/2023

Today is fixed for consideration of Plea.

Both sides are present by filing hajira.

Accused person makes a payment of Rs 4000/-.

Money receipt of same is filed. PO is on leave.

Ld JM 04th is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 12/05/2023 for Plea.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(I/C)

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(I/C)